
Nominació Nom Empresa Nom Granja Població Provincia
1a cat NV INTIA  S.C.Maritorena-Echenique Berroeta Navarra
1a cat NV Mazana Pinsos Compuestos Francisco Bistuer Pueyo Capella Huesca
1a cat NV INTIA Migel Irigoien Iparagirre Etxalar Navarra
1a cat NV INTIA Ma Josefa Telletxea Gortari   Lekaroz Navarra
1a cat NV Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. La Manyosa Les Franqueses-Corro d’amunt Barcelona
1a cat NV Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona
1a cat NV Coren Gumesindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Ourense
1a cat NV Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Castell Sant Pere de Torelló Barcelona
1a cat PN INTIA S.C. Irigoyen-Rekarte Arizcun Navarra
1a cat PN Gitxezel Lesmes Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa
1a cat PN Mazana Pinsos Compuestos Francisco Bistuer Pueyo Capella Huesca
1a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Diego de Paz Peñín Granucillo Zamora
1a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. La Manyosa Les Franqueses-Corro d’amunt Barcelona
1a cat PN Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense
1a cat PN Coren Gumesindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Ourense
1a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Castell Sant Pere de Torelló Barcelona
1a cat TP INTIA S.C. Irigoyen-Rekarte Arizcun Navarra
1a cat TP INTIA Roberto Crespo Morentin   Azuelo Navarra
1a cat TP Mazana Pinsos Compuestos Francisco Bistuer Pueyo Capella Huesca
1a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Diego de Paz Peñín Granucillo Zamora
1a cat TP Copiso La Rubia F1 La Rubia Soria
1a cat TP Copiso La Rubia F2 La Rubia Soria
1a cat TP Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona
1a cat TP Coren Gumesindo Manso Peña San Cristovo de Cea Ourense

2a cat NV Vall Companys Grup Albiporc Albi Lleida
2a cat NV INTIA Sat Zarrapea Iza Navarra
2a cat NV Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja les Franqueses Les Franqueses del Vallès Barcelona
2a cat NV Granja Clop Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida
2a cat NV Prat Cavalleria, S.L. La Cavalleria Manlleu Barcelona
2a cat NV Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona
2a cat NV Grupo Nanta - IG San Cristobal San Cristobal Santa Coloma La Rioja
2a cat NV Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona
2a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Quintanar S.C Campo de San Pedro Segovia
2a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja les Franqueses Les Franqueses del Vallès Barcelona
2a cat PN Granja Clop Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida
2a cat PN Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona
2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Serrat Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona



2a cat PN Grupo Nanta - IG San Cristobal San Cristobal Santa Coloma La Rioja
2a cat PN Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona
2a cat PN Coren Manuel Fonseca Díaz Xinxo de Lima Ourense
2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Quintanar S.C Campo de San Pedro Segovia
2a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Valen Martín, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza
2a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza
2a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza
2a cat TP Copiso La Rubia F3 La Rubia Soria
2a cat TP Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Los Sarriones Ontur Albacete
2a cat TP Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Hermanos Bertomeu Fayos Rafelguaraf Valencia
2a cat TP Cooperativa Plana de Vic Granja Pujol Sant Bartomeu del Grau Barcelona

3a cat NV Ramadera Ramon - Cooperativa d'Artesa Germans Ramon Agramunt Lleida
3a cat NV Nutrex Pinsos, S.L. Granja Mas Torremagra Collsuspina Barcelona
3a cat NV Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Taronchers Lliria Valencia
3a cat NV SAT Casas Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona
3a cat NV Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí de Sescorts Barcelona
3a cat NV Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona
3a cat NV Granja Pujolar Granja Pujolar Sentfores Barcelona
3a cat NV Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona
3a cat PN Ramadera Ramon - Cooperativa d'Artesa Germans Ramon Agramunt Lleida
3a cat PN Nutrex Pinsos, S.L. Granja Mas Torremagra Collsuspina Barcelona
3a cat PN Mazana Pinsos Compuestos Francisco J. Palacin Rufas Estadilla Huesca
3a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Can Marçal Masies de Voltregà Barcelona
3a cat PN SAT Casas Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona
3a cat PN Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí de Sescorts Barcelona
3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona
3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona
3a cat TP Vall Companys Grup Pastor Herrero Alberuela la Liena Huesca
3a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. Granja San Antón Cariñena Zaragoza
3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia
3a cat TP Mazana Pinsos Compuestos Francisco J. Palacin Rufas Estadilla Huesca
3a cat TP Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña
3a cat TP SAT Casas Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona
3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Granja Barbolla Pajarejos Segovia
3a cat TP Copiso Copiso-Pedrajas Pedrajas Soria
3a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. Lomas Tajadas Tauste Zaragoza
3a cat TP Granges Terragrisa Corminons Tona Barcelona



4a cat NV Gescaser Granja Cassanyé Almacelles Lleida
4a cat NV Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Caspebor Caspe Zaragoza
4a cat NV Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria
4a cat NV Juan Jimenez Garcia, SAU Granja Canoharo Pulpi Almeria
4a cat NV Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona
4a cat NV Granges Terragrisa Cararac Santa María de Corcó Barcelona
4a cat NV Joaquim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona
4a cat NV Piensos Costa Impoala Zuera Zaragoza
4a cat PN Gescaser Granja Cassanyé Almacelles Lleida
4a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Caspebor Caspe Zaragoza
4a cat PN Copiso Valdevascones Langa de Duero Soria
4a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria
4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Sant Pere Perafita Barcelona
4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona
4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Cararac Santa María de Corcó Barcelona
4a cat PN Vall Companys Grup Daniel Pellicer Valderrobles Teruel
4a cat TP Gescaser Granja Cassanyé Almacelles Lleida
4a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. Agroganadera del Flumen Barbués Huesca
4a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Granja Los Escobares Langa de Duero Soria
4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona
4a cat TP Granges Terragrisa Cabanas Oristà Barcelona
4a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. Explot. Porc. La Mallada Pozuelo Zaragoza
4a cat TP Piensos Costa Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza
4a cat TP Grupo Nanta - Ingafood Noviporci S.L. - Granja Pasqualet Vinallop Tarragona

5a cat NV Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Granja de Ves S.L. Balsa de Ves Albacete
5a cat NV Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete
5a cat NV Cincaporc Granja El Sas Candasnos Huesca
5a cat NV Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Pequechín S.L. Chinchilla de Montearagón Albacete
5a cat NV Piensos Costa Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca
5a cat NV Vall Companys Grup Capdevila Torrent Ramaders Gimenells Lleida
5a cat NV Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Silvio Nuñez Romaniega Quemada Burgos
5a cat NV Vall Companys Grup SAT La Vall Soses Lleida
5a cat PN Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete
5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja El Sas Candasnos Huesca
5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria del Isabena SL Capella Huesca
5a cat PN Piensos Costa Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca
5a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Agropecuaria Casares Pollos Valladolid
5a cat PN Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Silvio Nuñez Romaniega Quemada Burgos



5a cat PN Holporci SL Holporci Rosquetes Tarragona
5a cat PN Cincaporc Agroebre Vilanova de la Sal Lleida
5a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca
5a cat TP Granges Terragrisa Punsic Avinyó Barcelona
5a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. Granja Bolea Bolea Huesca
5a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria del Isabena SL Capella Huesca
5a cat TP Porcisan S.A. Los Martinez del Puerto Murcia Murcia
5a cat TP Cuarte,S.A. San Pedro Plasencia Zaragoza
5a cat TP Granges Terragrisa Alovet Sant Bartomeu del Grau Barcelona
5a cat TP Vall Companys Grup SAT La Vall Soses Lleida


	Nominats 2013

